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250m International Junior U24 Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

S U W NP

0085
0087
0081
0086
0084
0088

YSB

NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - A
PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - B

MMU WATERSPORTS

TEAM DOLPHIN UNIKL MIMET

YSB

NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE

PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE

MMU WATERSPORTS

TEAM DOLPHIN UNIKL MIMET

1:17.978
1:19.116
1:22.532
1:24.524
1:27.310
1:37.068




