×

$\mathbf{Q}=\mathbf{Q}\mathbf{u}\mathbf{a}\mathbf{lified}$ by place , $\mathbf{q}=\mathbf{Q}\mathbf{u}\mathbf{a}\mathbf{lified}$ by time

Summary Result

Rank	ID	Athlete	Team	Time
1	0085	YSB	YSB	1:17.978
2	0087	NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - A	NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE	1:19.116
3	0081	PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL	PENANG MUNICIPAL PARK ROWING CL	1:22.532
4	0086	NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE - B	NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE	1:24.524
5	0084	MMU WATERSPORTS	MMU WATERSPORTS	1:27.310
6	0088	TEAM DOLPHIN UNIKL MIMET	TEAM DOLPHIN UNIKL MIMET	1:37.068

×